RESTARTS

ACROSS

1.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.

38.
39.
40.

41.
44,
45,
46.

49.
55.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Folder where important
emails sometimes get
deposited

. Free-for-all
10.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Ray of sunshine, perhaps
Boat-destroying beast
Comic Denis

Not quite right

Event when all the staff of a
nuclear power plant (past and
present) catch up?
Quotations before chapters
It may go fromAto B

Off in the distance, poetically
Waist band

Critiqgue the newly-digitized
classic album?

Makes some improvements
Wore

Letters after congressman
Lee Zeldin's name

Off in the distance
Chest-beating superpatriot
Company whose mascot is
Sonic

Taking a personal day, say
Jalapefio feature?

Number of levels of heaven
in Islam

Brought back merchandise?
Awards ceremony rental
Little sucker

"Portrait of Adele Bloch-
Bauer I" painter

Some YouTube dramas
Salvage a battery job?
They come before 62-Across
Tilted

Roast turkey flavorer

Play group?

MIT et al.

They come after 57-Across

DOWN

1.
2.

3.

Miffed and then some
Chop up the vegetables
before cooking them, e.g.
Nutritious berry
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18.
19.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.

28.

Brendan Emmett Quigley (www.brendanemmettquigley.com)
4.

TV character who is handy
with a Swiss army knife, a roll
of duct tape and a paper clip

. "NCIS" character Jack ____
. Criminal scumbag

. Without thinking

. Goes wrong

. llluminati symbol

10.
11.
12.
13.

Outside porches
Cup-holder's cry

His home is a pad
Newcastle upon
(Northeast England city)
Ménage a

Citified

Melville book involving a
mutiny

Hunter's tool

Praise to the stars

At the same time
Department that tests new
products

Landscaping tool

29.

30.

31.
32.
36.
37.
39.
40.
42.
43.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
56.

Roman district with a famous
fountain

NBC's chief foreign
correspondent Richard

QB Tannehill

Not good, but not bad

Bring about bad luck

Site for expensive real estate
"Impractical Jokers" channel
Druggie's collection
Maximal

Runs out of quarters?
Burger king?

Actress Waithe

Tops cakes

Small songbird

Presidential terms often
Crooked

Do a character study
Toaster waffle brand
Comprehends

Certain lvy Leaguer
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